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KeoULTS OF TRIALS

400 M wiuAY LRIALD

HLAT #)

Place Name
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SR I L

Schqﬂl Mark
Delnza 47 .98
Fremont 44,58
Saratogs an g7
Leland 49,48

HEAT #o
Overfalt 50.13
Kennedy 50.24
8t. Francis 50,48
Hr, Pleagant 50,71
Sunset 851.8
Richmond B52.7
Schoel
HiAT #3
Crevelt . 8t.Francis
¥Vingle Hio Mesa
Bowlds CPeterson
Howard Indep.
Grayson Kennedy
Al ##2
Greenfielsd Redwood
Mills Gunn
Deal Mt. Pleas.
Ricks Hill
Isherwood Saratoga
Lambert Indep.
HiEaT #1
Carpenter Deinza
Carr Overfelt
Bertillion Sunget
Chandler Elginore
Jackson Iinglewood

Wingle

r

100_H_L0wS

Mark

15,04
15.31
15.55
16.0
16.9

i5.42
18,56
15.87
16.08
16.4
16.7

100 M DasH

12.38
12.88
13,086
13,22
13.66

SAN JOsE CITY CoLLidn, oAk JUSkE, CaLibOKRNIA

HEAT #3
Place School Mark
1 Logan 498.48
2 Silver Creeck 49,986
3 inddpendence 448,89
4 Oakland 50.4
3 Rio Mesa 51.2
& Live Oak 52.1
Inglevood 51.20 Dis,
w
Place Name School Mark
HiAT #3
1 Kellen Lelaad 15,38
2 Phomaa Debnaa 15,88
3 Atahi - Homestead 16,150
4 Brrow Los iliies ié.4
3 Sumpter Indep. 16.8
HEAT #a
1 Chandler Elsinore “14.98
2 Reimann Saratogsa 13.26
= Johnson M. Vista Is137
4 Swanson Log Altos 16:5
8 Ramiresn Rio Mesa 16.9
Heal x2
i Yard DeAnza 12.286
2 Colon Indep. 12.87
3 Churchman Rio Mesa 13:05
4 Johnson Monta Vista 13.24



Heal #3
Place Name School
] Pounds Live Oak
2 Green And. Hill
3 Suliivan Aver
4 Smartt Silver Cr,
5 Reuter Laland
6 Foster Inglawood
7 Gonzales Lineoln
Hual #1
1 Carpenter DeAnza
2 Harris Oakland
3 Sullivan Aver
4 Hyrd Logan
5 Harris Indep.
Hisal po
1 Churchman Rio Mesa
2 Johnson Monta Vista
3 Tertillion Sunset
4 Corsirlia Mitiy
3 Green Hill
DlolUs
i ) Deniz Gridley
2 kKahn San lauis 0.
3 Yeaver tiridley
4 Crisler Gunn
5 Crandler Eilsinore
6 Pergman M. Vista
7 Dobrzynski Leland
400 M MulAdl
1 e Anza
2 Fremant
3 Logan
4 Indenendence
5 Kennedy
6 Saratoga
7 Overfelt
8 Silver Creek
Ing M Luw HUsDLES
1 Chandler Flsinore
2 Greenfield Redwond
3 Crevelt St. Francis
4 Reimann Saratoga
o Mills Cunn
6 Winele Rio Mesa
7 Kellen Leland
8 Thomas Peinza

Tridals i{mbh‘ln‘_‘_{ (contjnucd}
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Mark

12.58

12.66
12.79
12,96
13.24
13‘746
14.01

2008 bast

25.40
25.72
26.09
26.35
27,30

26 .03
26.13
26.40
27 .09
NT

FIbALS Kbouols

161 7"
125 9{')"
11907
1X4°11"
112'11"
112%4"
1 l{, ] 7"

47 .86
49.386
49,52
49,79
49.83
40.84
49,95
50,00

14.61
11,70
14.72
14.73
14.86
i4.87

15,03
15.72
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Hwad 43

Ward DeAnzea
Pounds Live QOak
Ednards Silver Creek
Colon Indep.
Torres Logpan
James Inglewood

800 _M_RUN
Rroran Los Altos
Davis Miramonte
King Ayer
Douelas Kennedy
Herndt GQunn

Seyranian Tamalpais

Lambden Casiro Vly
400 M LVash

Harris Oakland

Miller Fremont

Churchman Hio Mesa
Corsiglia Mittry

Lee Kennedy
Neal Richmond
100 M_Lash

Ward DeAnza
Carnenter DeAnza
Pounds lLive Oak
Green Hill
Colon Indep.
Sullivan /\yer
Carr Overfelt

51

25.19
25 .87
26.13
26.8
27.5

2.12.

2,12
2.13.
2-16.
2.16,
2.18.
2.20.

o Ot &GN

56.20
56 .35
58.09
58.8
58.7
54.6

12.03
12 15
12.44
12.50
12371
12.89
12.60
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/200 TRy
Ward
Carpenter
Founds
Havrris
Churchman
Johnson

Brogan

Bier

White

Flyan

Hitson

Brodie

/SHAT VOT/
Neniz
Crisler
Yeaver
Ramirez
Kahn
Dobrzynsk
Jernican

JHIGHJOREY
MoNeal fie %
King
Greanfield
Robinson
Phifer
Waltker

#1500 H KUY
King i
Berndt
Lambden
Choy
Stearns
Snachez

DeAnza '
Branham
Miramonte

Les Altes
Fremont
Oakland

*1600 M Time

Scheol Mark
Defnza 24,683
DeAnza 24.85
Live Dak 24.93
Oakiand 24,98
Rio Mesa 25,67

Monta Vista2h.93

Los Altes 10.07.5
Inden, 10,100
Miramonte 10,12.1
Tamainais 10.42.0
Redwaod 10,53.3
St.Francis 10.53.7
Gridlay 4448
funn 37'6%"
Gridiey 371"
Hi1l 36010"

San Luis 0 35°8°

Leland L
inden. 34°g%
Carisbad 6°0%
Menlo At. 5°8%
Redwood Big*
Fremont Keg™
Inden, 5'2"
Frement Hoow
Ayer 4,42.3
Gunn 4.42,.6
Castyro Viv 4.43.4
Salinas 4.58.0
Silver Cr. 5.01.9
inder, 5.05.7
4,00,8%
4,02.2
4,030
4.03.8
4.04.3
4.03,0
3.58,9

Place MName _Scheol Mark

1 Sullivan Ayer 13° 0"

2 Greenfield Redwood 18°28;°

3 Bertilifon Sunset 17011 3/4

S Campbeil Del Mar 17°010%"

5 Mateos Sunset 17°7%"

6 Marcopolus St. Fran. 1745%

e ORI

ljleAnza Richmond 56 pts.

T ACETE/

Sue Mcilea Carishad 6'0"

- fTEAM STANDINGS - TOP 20/
DeAnza, Richmond- 56 pts
Gridley, Gridley-NORTH, SECTION 32 pts
Ayer, Milpitas=CCS 27 pts
Redwood, Larkspur-NCS 25 pts
Los Altos, Los Altos-(CS- 24 pts
© Gunn, Paio Alto-0CS 24 pts

Fremont, Sunnyvale-CCS 23 pts
Mivamonte, Orinda-NCS 20 ots
independence, San Jose«CCS 17 pts
Oakiand, Oakland-NAKLAMD SECTION i5 pts
Elsinore, Lake Fisinore<SNUTH SECTION 12 pts
Live Dak, Moragan Hi11-CCS 12 pts
Sunset, Havward-HCS : 12 pts,
Carisbad, San DiegoeSAN NIERD SECTION 10 pts.
San Luis Obisvo, San Luis Nbispo-SNUTH SEC, 10 ots.
Rio. Mesa, Oxnavd-SOUTH SECTION 9 pts.
St. Francis, Mt. View-CCS 8 pts.
Kennedv, Richmond=NCS 8 pts.
Hil1l, San Jose=CCS 8 pts.
Branham, San Jose-CCS 8 pts.



Track & Field

QUICKSILVER CLASSIC
Girls only

'Tealjns — De Anza (Richmond)
. Gridley 32, Aver 27, Redwood
arkspur) 25, Gunn and Los Al-
slid. Fremont 23, Miramonte
rinda) 20, Independence 17,
akland 15.

dl races run in meters except
iile relay

IDD — Ward (De Anza) 12.03,

_—“

Carpenter (De Anza) 1213,
Pounds (Live Oak) 12.44.

©200 — Ward (De. Anza) 24.63,
~ Carpenter (De = Anza) 2485,
 Pounds (Live Oak) 24.98.

400 — Harris (Oakland) 56.20,
Miller (Fremont) 56.35, Church-
man (Rio Mesa, Oxnard) 58.09.

800 — Brogan (Los Altes) 2:12.2,
Davis (Miramonte) 2:12.5, King
(Aver) 2:13.8.

1,500 — King (Ayer) 4423,

! Berndi (Gunn) 4:42.6, Lambden

(Castro Valley) 4:49.4.

3,000 — Brogan (Los Altos)
10:07.5, Bier (Independence)
10:10.0, White (Miramonte)
10:12.1.

100 LH (wk Ghandler (Elsi-
nore, Lakes™y 14.61,
Greenfield (R oog, Larkspur)
14.70, Crevel! ancis) 14.72.

400 relay — De Anza 47.86, Fre-

mont 49.36 IT%’ X

Mile reﬁ;v nza 4:00.8,
Branham 4:02:2, Mir#onte 4:03.1.

High jump — al (Carls-
bad) 6-0, “f-f} Klnal- n{.«;:éo—mg;
erton} and. eld WOoOo(
58, i e :

Long jump — Sullivan (Aver)
18-9'2, Greenfield (Redwood) 18-

2%, Bertillion { Havward}
17-1134. pplat.
Shot put (4k) - iz (Gridley)

44-4, Crisler.; ]
Weaver (Gridiey) 119-7,
Discus — Deniz (Gridley) 161-7,
Kahn (5an Luis Obispo) 125-0,
Weaver (Gridley) 119-7.
Athlete-of-the-meet — Sue Mc-
Neal (Carlsbad).



